FLC.0S.250.CTAC44
Contact Type: Coaxial 50 Ohm (Solder)
Max. Matings: 1000
Contact Dia.: 0.9 mm (0.035in)
Bucket Dia.: 1 mm (0.039in)
Vtest: 3000 V (AC), 4200 V (DC)
SUMMARY
# Wires
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Low
Mechanics
0
Shell Style/Model
High
Keying
0
Housing Material
Coax
Variant
1
FLC*: Elbow (90Â°) plug with cable collet
Triax 0
Brass (chrome plated) shell and collet nut, nickel plated brass latch sleeve and mid pieces
Fiber 0
Performance
Quad
Configuration
0
Insulator
Fluidic
0S.250 : 1 Coax (50 Ohm)
0
T: PTFE
Series
Rated Current
Termination type
6 Amps
IP rating
Specifications
Cable Ø
0S
Male solder Coaxial
50
3.80 - 4.40 mm
8.26 g
Download
Weight
Request a quote
Catalog
Image is for illustrative purpose only
Status active
Alternative part
LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of
them, express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications
using LEMO components.
1/3
Impedance: 50 Ohm
VSWR: 1.02 + 0.25 * f/GHz
Cable type: RG 178 B/U, RG 196 A/U, RG 188 A/U, RG 316 B/U, RG 174 A/U, HF-2114, RG 122 /U
DRAWINGS
A H L M
mm. 9.5 21.5 25.8 11.5
in. 0,37 0,85 1,02 0,45
RECOMMENDED BY LEMO
Dimensions
Draws
Others
Endurance (Shell): 5000 mating cycles
Temp (min / max): -55°C / +250°C
Humidity (max): <=95% [at 60 deg C /140 F]
Vibration: 15 g [10 Hz - 2000 Hz]
Shock Resistance: 100 g [ 6 ms]
Climatical Category: 50/175/21
Shielding (min): 75 dB (10 MHz)
Shielding (min): 40 dB (1 GHz)
Salt Spray Corrosion: >144 hr
IP Rating: 50
LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of
them, express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications
using LEMO components.
2/3
Cables
Tools
None
LEMO products and services are provided “as is”. LEMO makes no warranties or representations with regard to LEMO product & services or use of
them, express, implied or statutory, including for accuracy, completeness, or security. The user is fully responsible for his products and applications
using LEMO components.
3/3
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for I/O Connectors category:
Click to view products by  LEMO manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
571763P  58098-0628  61-168618-12P  D38999/20FJ29SB L/C  72.250.1628.2  72.250.2428.2  74720-0505  747680210  76.350.0729.0  76871-
1403  FCN-244F080-G/1  FCN-260A9920  FCN-268D024-G/2F#10X-R10  MP-5T180MUNNA-005  MP-5XRJ45UNNB-003  PCS-E50FA
PCS-XE26LKA  PCS-XE26MA+  PCS-XES68MS+  G38A71314B  91-569719-35R  9776-18-6  DX40-50P(55)  1571250010  157-22500-3
MS3471L14-19P L/C  171224-6031  1888020-8  91-569786-35H  91-569786-35M  91-644626-35P  172501-4002  172501-6002  FCN-260C008-
A/L0  FCN-260C024-AL0  FCN-261Z008  FCN-268D008-G/1K  2000314-1  200331-1  2007498-2  PCR-E28LMDAG1+  PCR-E36FC+  PCS-
E28FS+  PCS-XE26SLFD+  PCS-XE26SLFDT+  G38A71214B  HDRA-E68W1LFDTC-SL+  HDR-E14MSG1+  R88A-CNK81S  CRT1-
ATT02